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Direction
Brockenhurst College — Portswood Broadway

55 stops

Open route schedule

Brockenhurst College

Harlicks Hill

Bunkers Hill

Beaulieu Garage

Abbey Church

Dock Lane

Hill Top Gate

Hill Top Farm

The Heath

St Andrews Church

Noads Way

Highlands Way

Hythe Hospital

Deerleap Way

Hollybank Crescent

Ewart Court

Pier

Langdown Hill

Jones Lane

West Street

Mountfield

Route schedule
Brockenhurst College — Portswood Broadway

Monday 16:30

Tuesday 16:30

Wednesday 16:30

Thursday 16:30

Friday 16:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Brockenhurst College

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min
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Old Post Office - del nov23

Garden City

Veal's Lane

North Lodge

The Pilgrim Inn

Twiggs Lane

Lakeland Gardens

St Johns Church

The White Horse

Old Magazine Close

Rushington Roundabout

Redbridge Roundabout

Redbridge School

Parkside Avenue

Millbrook Roundabout

Arliss Road

Maybush Court

Maybush Corner

Green Lane

Lower Brownhill Road

Andromeda Road

Lord's Hill Centre

Blackbushe Close

Kinloss Court

Tanners Brook

Woburn Road Flyover

Shopping Parade

Dunkirk Road

Hill Lane



Butterfield Road

Great Oaks School

Bassett Crescent

Bassett Crossroads

Portswood Broadway



Direction
The Mitre — Brockenhurst College

58 stops

Open route schedule

The Mitre

Furzedown Road

Bassett Crossroads

Bassett Crescent

Great Oaks School

Butterfield Road

Hill Lane

Sports Centre

Dunkirk Road

Shopping Parade

Woburn Road Flyover

Tanners Brook

Kinloss Court

Blackbushe Close

Lord's Hill Centre

Andromeda Road

Lower Brownhill Road

Green Lane

Maybush Corner

Maybush Court

Arliss Road

Millbrook Roundabout

Parkside Avenue

Redbridge Roundabout

Rushington Roundabout

Route schedule
The Mitre — Brockenhurst College

Monday 07:17

Tuesday 07:17

Wednesday 07:17

Thursday 07:17

Friday 07:17

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: The Mitre

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-C7-2423549363-1519724606


Hounsdown Avenue

Jacobs Walk

Valley Road

Marchwood By-pass

Old Magazine Close

The White Horse

St Johns Church

Lakeland Gardens

Twiggs Lane

The Pilgrim Inn

North Lodge

Veal's Lane

Garden City

Mountfield

West Street

Jones Lane

Ewart Court

Pier

Langdown Hill

Deerleap Way

Hythe Hospital

Highlands Way

Noads Way

St Andrews Church

The Heath

Hill Top Farm

Hill Top Gate

Dock Lane



Abbey Church

Beaulieu Garage

Bunkers Hill

Harlicks Hill

Brockenhurst College
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see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Southampton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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